
No SAI No Name Position Role Email Address CP SAI

1 Ms. Leakhena Kong Deputy Director Mentor leakhena_kong@yahoo.com;

2 Mr. Khath Veasna Chief of Audit Office Mentor khathveasna@gmail.com;

3 Mr. Dedy Eryanto Head, Sub Directorate of 

Research and Development 

for Financial Audit

Rep. Sub PL/Mentor dedy.eryanto09@gmail.com; 

dedyaccounting@yahoo.com; 

dedy.eryanto@bpk.go.id;

4 Mr. Jarot Sembodo Instructor at BPK Training 

Center

Mentor jarot.sembodo@bpk.go.id; 

djarot5embada@yahoo.com;

5 Mr. Endra Noviandy Sujadi Staff, Sub Directorate of 

Research and Development 

for Financial Audit

Mentor endra.sujadi@bpk.go.id;

endra.noviandy@gmail.com;

6 Ms. Felicia Yudhaningtyas Head, BPK Training Center 

Region Yogyakarta

Facilitator yudha33@yahoo.com; 

felicia.yudha@bpk.go.id;

7 Mrs. Nurhani Binti Abdol Manap Assistant Audit Director Mentor nurhani@mot.gov.my;

8 Mr. Roslan Abu Bakar Assistant Audit Director Rep. SPL/Facilitator roslanab@audit.gov.my;

9 Ms. Alifah Aida Lope Abd Rahman Facilitator aida@audit.gov.my;

10 Mrs. Farizah Harman Facilitator farizah@audit.gov.my;

4 Myanmar 11 Ms. Mya Zin Assistant Director Mentor myamyazin79@gmail.com; khinlapyaeaye@gmail.com;

oagmac@gmail.com; thethninsan21@gmail.com;

12 Mrs. Melanie R. Añonuevo Director IV Rep. PL/Mentor mairoseano@yahoo.com;

13 Ms. Josephine B. Manalo Director III Mentor jbmcoa@yahoo.com;

14 Ms. Cora Lea A. dela Cruz Director IV Mentor cadelacruz2017@gmail.com;

15 Mr. Erwin R. Llave State Auditor Mentor erwin.r.llave@gmail.com;

16 Mrs. Mary Joyce G. Eruma Facilitator joy_eruma@yahoo.com; 

mjgeruma@gmail.com;
17 Mrs. Maria Realiza R. Ysmael Facilitator mrrysmael@yahoo.com;

6 Thailand 18 Ms. Sunita Charounsilpa  Senior Auditor Rep. Sub PL/Mentor sunita_aum@yahoo.com; int_rela@oag.go.th; 

nana.inkonglad@gmail.com;

19 Ms. Karin Holmerin Subject Matter Expert karin.holmerin@riksrevisionen.se

20 Mr. Kent Mikael Gustafsson Audit Director Subject Matter Expert Kent.gustafsson@riksrevisionen.se;

21 Ms. Mervi Annika Karlsson Audit Director Subject Matter Expert annika.karlsson@riksrevisionen.se;

22 Mr. Henry Roystan McGregor Auditor Subject Matter Expert henryroystanmcgregor@gmail.com;

international@audit.gov.my;

azizahdaud@audit.gov.my;

mairoseano@yahoo.com; 

scontarciego@gmail.com; matheresaalfanza@gmail.com;

Swedish 

Audit National 

Office

7 kerstin.abrahamsson@riksrevisionen.se; magdalena.karneback@riksrevisionen.se;

LTAPII Phase 1 & Phase 2

Indonesia2

Malaysia3

Philippines5

LIST

Mentors & Facilitators

1 Cambodia cambodiaaseansai@gmail.com; chea_sophat@yahoo.com;

soktheara@yahoo.com;

international@bpk.go.id;

aseansai@bpk.go.id;

zaanisch@gmail.com;

subbagianiaa507@gmail.com;

yulipuspitasari@yahoo.com;
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